
C1 Cambridge - Dott.ssa Luisa Lupoli       

Days and times: Tuesdays          9.00  -  12.00 *                         

Thursdays        9.00  -  11.00 

*except for 1/10 (9.00 - 11.00)

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 1/10/2024

End date: 26/11/2024

Recommended exam 

date:
29/11/2024

Platform: MS Teams code wn0h56c - Team name: Preparation Course for the Cambridge C1 Advanced qualification_Oct-Nov 2024_LL

Cambridge C1 class Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME Day Date n° of hours

1 Accardo Gennaro Tue 01/10/24 2

2 BAIANO ALESSIA Thurs 03/10/24 2

3 CAMPOLONGO CHRISTIAN Tue 08/10/24 3

4 CICCARELLI ANNA Thurs 10/10/24 2

5 CRISCUOLO SONIA Tue 15/10/24 3

6 DE BIASE FEDERICA Thurs 17/10/24 2

7 DI GENNARO CHIARA Tue 22/10/24 3

8 DI RONZA VINCENZO Thurs 24/10/24 2

9 D'ISANTO ROBERTO Tue 29/10/24 3

10 FANARA MAURIZIO JUNIOR Thurs 31/10/24 2

11 FERONE ARMANDO Tue 05/11/24 3

12 FIDECICCHI ANDREA Thurs 07/11/24 2

13 FOROOGHI DARIOUSH Tue 12/11/24 3

14 FREDA ROBERTA Tue 19/11/24 3

15 GIORDANO GENNARO Thurs 21/11/24 2

16 GISONNA ARMANDO Tue 26/11/24 3

17 MAIETTA ALESSIA    

18 MASSA LEONARDO TOT 40

19 MATTIELLO MARIA

20 MENDITTO RAFFAELA



21 MICILLO SERENA

22 NAPOLITANO MATTIA

23 PAGANO FRANCESCA

24 PELUSO SERGIO

25 PETRELLA GIORGIA

26 PETRICCIONE PAOLA

27 PICCOLO PASQUALE

28 Piccolo Marica

29 PIROZZI ANDREA

30 RUSSO ANDREA

31 RUSSO RAFFAELE

32 SELVETELLA RICCARDO

33 SOMMA ANNALISA

34 SORGIACOMO FLAVIA

35 TALAMO FABIO

36 VETRANO RAFFAELA

37 VOSA RICCARDO


